RO3 - ACPA 00 ENTRAI

ACPA - ENTRAINEMENT

Place Nom de lI'amateur

© 0O ~NOO O WN PP

NNNRNNRERRRRRRRRP
EWONRPOOW®O®NOUANWNLERO

VILLAIN Maurice
FOLLIER Alain
ROCHE Christophe
DULONG Bertrand
MESPLIER Emmanue
BAZIRE Thierry
HUE Maurice
GINFRAY Carl
AUVRAY Elisabeth
HUE Pierre
PITCHOUT Alain
PAPIN & LHUILLIE
RAMOS Martin
VERGER Gilles
DUBOC Maurice
HUE Mickaél
FILLATRE Yves
SIMON Franck
MASSU Moise
SAVIC PERICA
BOISNARD Jérémy
LETESSE Pascal
HUE Jean-Francoi
DUBOIS Claude

Prix

P RPRPRPEPNNMNNNMNNNNOOOWWOWRAD~MOTOOO OO

Points

65
72
166
31
57
80
121
230
35
92
123
133
139

32
88
100
111
141
14
21
25
45
90

Société
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LIEUREY



