ACPA - ENTRAINEMENT

Place	Nom de l'amateur	Prix	Points	Société
1	VILLAIN Maurice	6	65	HONFLEUR
2	FOLLIER Alain	6	72	HONFLEUR
3	ROCHE Christophe	6	166	LISIEUX
4	DULONG Bertrand	5	31	LISIEUX
5	MESPLIER Emmanue	5	57	LIEUREY
6	BAZIRE Thierry	5	80	HONFLEUR
7	HUE Maurice	4	121	LIEUREY
8	GINFRAY Carl	4	230	HONFLEUR
9	AUVRAY Elisabeth	3	35	LISIEUX
10	HUE Pierre	3	92	LIEUREY
11	PITCHOUT Alain	3	123	LISIEUX
12	PAPIN & LHUILLIE	3	133	LISIEUX
13	RAMOS Martin	3	139	LISIEUX
14	VERGER Gilles	2	5	HONFLEUR
15	DUBOC Maurice	2	32	HONFLEUR
16	HUE Mickaël	2	88	LIEUREY
17	FILLATRE Yves	2	100	LIEUREY
18	SIMON Franck	2	111	LISIEUX
19	MASSU Moïse	2	141	LISIEUX
20	SAVIC PERICA	1	14	HONFLEUR
21	BOISNARD Jérémy	1	21	LISIEUX
22	LETESSE Pascal	1	25	LIEUREY
23	HUE Jean-Françoi	1	45	LIEUREY
24	DUBOIS Claude	1	90	LIEUREY